SEMS - MECO
Smart Energy Management System – Energy Demand Control & Optimization
Stignergy SA®, Y-Parc – Swiss Technopole – Avenue des Sciences 13 – CH 1400 Yverdon-les-Bains
 +41 24 557 90 58 ● +41 76 223 53 15 ● contact@stignergy.ch ● www.stignergy.ch
                                                                                                                                            Page 1/5
SEMS Metering
Description  Assembly
SEMS Metering Terminal is able to measure multiple

CEM-EMC 2004/108/CE
Ordering
MECO TM XPH X
Model Type Number of phases
Measuring
range
                                                 Type : Terminal Metering
MECO TM XPH X
Measuring range
[A]
Current sensor Accuracy class       Resolution
MECO TM 1PH5 0.1  5 Internal CT 0.2% 900 ʈA
MECO TM 1PH16 0.1  16 Internal CT 0.2% 900 ʈA
MECO TM 3PH5 0.1  5 Internal CT 0.2% 900 ʈA
MECO TM 3PH16 0.1  16 Internal CT 0.2% 900 ʈA
MECO TM 3PH100 0.1  100 External CT 0.2% 3.6 mA
MECO TM 3PH300 0.1  300 External CT 0.2%         11.0 mA
MECO TM 3PH600 0.1  600 External CT 0.2%         21.0 mA
MECO TM 3PH1000 0.1  1000 External Rogowski coils 0.2% 1.0 mA
MECO TM 3PH3000 0.1  3000 External Rogowski coils 0.2% 1.0 mA
SEMS - MECO
Smart Energy Management System – Energy Demand Control & Optimization
Stignergy SA®, Y-Parc – Swiss Technopole – Avenue des Sciences 13 – CH 1400 Yverdon-les-Bains
 +41 24 557 90 58 ● +41 76 223 53 15 ● contact@stignergy.ch ● www.stignergy.ch